	Jerdan Bullard
Executive Director
Alabama Broadcasters Association
1316 Alford Avenue, #201
Birmingham AL  35226
205-979-1690
205-979-9981
jbullard@networktel.net
	Darlene Simono
Alaska Broadcasters Association
700 W 41st Street
Anchorage AK  99503
907-258-2424
907-258-2414
akba@gci.net
	Art Brooks
President/CEO
Arizona Broadcasters Association
2302 North 3rd Street
Phoenix AZ  85004
602-252-4833
602-252-5265
aba3@mindspring.com

	Jim McCall
Executive Director
Arkansas Broadcasters Association
2024 Arkansas Valley Dr, Ste 403
Little Rock AR  72212
501-227-7564
501-223-9798
jim@arkbroadcasters.org
	Stan Statham
President/CEO
California Broadcasters Association
915 L Street, Suite 1150
Sacramento CA  95814
916-444-2237
916-444-2043
cbastan@cabroadcasters.org
	Marilyn Hogan
President/CEO
Colorado Broadcasters Association
P.O. Box 2369
Breckenridge CO  80424
970-547-1388
970-547-1384
cobroadcasters@earthlink.net

	Paul Taff
President/Emeritus
Connecticut Broadcasters Association
P.O. Box 678
Glastonbury CT  06033
860-657-2491
860-657-2491
pkt@ctba.org
	C. Patrick Roberts
President
Florida Association of Broadcasters
800 North Calhoun Street
Tallahassee Fl  32303
850-681-6444
850-222-3957
cproberts@fab.org
	Lanny Finch
President
Georgia Association of Broadcasters
8010 Roswell Rd, Suite 150
Atlanta GA  30350
770-395-7200
770-395-7235
finchl@gab.org

	Jamie Hartnett
Hawaii Association of Broadcasters
P.O.Box 22112
Honolulu HI  96823-2112
808-599-1455
808-599-7784
alohajh@aol.com
	Connie Searles
Idaho State Broadcasters Association
270 N. 27th Street, Suite B
Boise ID  83702
208-345-3072
208-343-8046
connies@rmci.net
	Dennis Lyle
Illinois Broadcasters Association
300 North Pershing Street, Suite B
Energy IL  62933
618-942-2139
618-988-9056
dlyleiba@aol.com

	Linda Compton
Executive Director
Indiana Broadcasters Association
3003 East 98th Street, Suite 161
Indianapolis IN  46280
317-573-0119
317-573-2994
indba@aol.com
	Sue Toma
Executive Director
Iowa Broadcasters Association
PO Box 71186
Des Moines IA  50325
515-224-7237
515-224-6560
iowaiba@dwx.com
	Harriet Lange
Kansas Association of Broadcasters
1916 SW Sieben Court
Topeka KS  66611
785-235-1307
785-233-3052
harriet@kab.net


	Gary White
President/CEO
Kentucky Broadcasters Association
101 Enterprise Drive
Frankfort KY  40601
502-848-0426
888-843-5221
502-848-5710
gwhite@mis.net
	Louise Munson
Louisiana Asociation of Broadcasters
660 Florida Blvd.
Baton Rouge LA  70801
225-267-4522
225-267-4329
lmunson@broadcasters.org
	Suzanne Goucher
Maine Association of Broadcasters
128 State Street, Suite 301
Augusta ME  04330
207-623-3870
207-621-0585
suzanne@mab.org

	Chip Weinman
Director
Maryland/DC/Delaware Broadcasters (MDCD )
106 Old Court Rd
Baltimore MD  21208
410-385-0224
410-783-1875
info@mdcd.com
	Al Sprague
President
Massachusetts Association of Broadcasters
43 Riverside Avenue PMB 401
Medford MA  2155
800-471-1875
	Karole White
President/CEO
Michigan Association of Broadcasters
819 N. Washington Avenue
Lansing MI  48906
517-484-7444
517-484-5810
karolewhite@michmab.com

	Jim Du Bois
President/CEO
Minnesota Broadcasters Association
3033 Excelsior Blvd., Suite 301
Minneapolis MN  55416
612-926-8123
612-926-9761
jdubois@minnesotabroadcasters.com
	Jackie Lett
President
Mississippi Association of Broadcasters
855 S. Pear Orchard Road, Suite 403
Ridgeland MS  39157
601-957-9121
601-957-9175
jlett2@earthlink.net
	Donald Hicks
President/CEO
Missouri Broadcasters Association
1808 Southwest Boulevard
Jefferson City MO  65109
573-636-6692
573-634-8258
dhicks@mbaweb.org

	Marty Riemenschneider
President
Nebraska Broadcasters Association
12020 Shamrock Plaza, Suite 200
Omaha NE  68154
402-778-5178
402-778-5135
marty@ne-ba.org
	Robert Fisher
President/CEO
Nevada Broadcasters Association
1050 East Flamingo Rd, Suite S-110
Las Vegas NV  89119
702-794-4994
702-794-4997
rdfnba@aol.com
	Phillip Roberts
President
New Jersey Broadcasters Association
348 Applegarth Road
Monroe Township NJ  08831
609-860-0111 x27
609-860-0110
proberts@njba.com

	Paula Maes
Executive Director
New Mexico Broadcasters
8014 Menaul NE
Albuquerque NM  87110
505-881-4444
505-881-5353
paulamaes@nmba.org
	Deborah Beagan
Director
New York Market Radio Broadcasters
261 Madison Ave., 23rd Floor
New York NY  10016
212-808-4320 x4492
212-986-3242
db@nymrad.org
	Dick Novik
SVP/Dir, Station/Client Services
New York State Broadcasters Assoc.
1818 Western Ave.
Albany NY  12203
518-456-8888 x103
dnovik@nysbroadcasters.org


	Joseph Reilly
President
New York State Broadcasters Association
1805 Western Avenue
Albany NY  12203
518-456-8888
518-456-8943
joereilly@nysbroadcastersassn.org
	JoAnn Davis
Executive Manager
North Carolina Association of Broadcasters
150 Fayetteville Street Mall, Suite 1610
Raleigh NC  27601
919-821-7300
919-839-0304
jdavis@ncbroadcast.com
	Beth Helfrich
North Dakota Broadcasters Association
P.O. Box 3178
Bismark ND  58502-3178
701-258-1332
701-250-6372
bethh@ndba.org

	Christine Merritt
Executive VP
Ohio Association of Broadcasters
88 East Broad St., Suite 1180
Columbus OH  43215
614-228-4052
614-228-8133
cmerritt@oab.org
	Carl Smith
President/CEO
Oklahoma Association of Broadcasters
6520 N. Western, Suite 104
Oklahoma City OK  73116
405-848-0771
405-848-0772
smith@oabok.org
	Richard Wyckoff
President
Pennsylvannia Association of Broadcasters
8501 Paxton Street
Hummelstown PA  17036
717-482-4820
717-533-1119
rwyckoff@pab.org

	Jose Ribas Dominicci
Executive Director
Puerto Rico Radio Broadcasters Association
1305 Delta Street
San Juan PR  00920
787-783-8810
	Cathie Valentine-McKinney
Executive Director
Puget Sound Radio Broadcasters Association
377922 244th Avenue S.E.
Enumclaw WA  98022
253-939-6080
253-498-0007
cvmckinney@comcast.net
	Roger Bouchard
President
Rhode Island Broadcasting Association
786 Diamond Hill Road
Woonsocket RI  2895
401-769-0600
401-762-0442

	Sharon Massey
Marketing Director
San Diego Radio Broadcasters Association
13137 Winstanley Way
San Diego CA  92130
858-350-8854
858-350-8874
sharon@sandiegoradio.com
	Steve Willard
South Dakota Broadcasters Association
P.O. Box 1037
Pierre SD  75501
605-224-1034
605-224-7426
	Mary Beth Garber
President
Southern California Broadcasters Association
5670 Wilshire Blvd., #910
Los Angeles CA  90036
323-938-3100
323-938-8600
mbgarber@scba.com

	Whit Adamson
Tennessee Association of Broadcasters
P.O. Box 101015
Nashville TN  37224
615-399-3791
615-361-3488
info@tabtn.org
	Ann Arnold
Texas Association of Broadcasters
502 E. 11th Street, Suite 200
Austin TX  78701
512-322-9944
512-322-0522
ann@tab.org
	Dale Zabriskie
President/CEO
Utah Broadcasters Association
1600 South Main Street
Salt Lake City UT  84115
801-486-9521
801-484-7294
dale@utahbroadcasters.com


	Al Noyes
Vermont Association of Broadcasters
70 Joy Drive
Burlington VT  05406
802-658-1230
802-479-5893
ahnoyes@aol.com
	Doug Easter
Executive Director
Virginia Association of Broadcasters
630 Country Green Lane
Charlottesville VA  22902
804-977-3716
804-979-2439
doug@easterassociates.com
	Mark Allen
President/CEO
Washington Broadcasters Association
724 Columbia Street N.W., Suite 310
Olympia WA  98501
360-705-0873

	Michele Crist
Executive Director
West Virginia Broadcasters Association
140 7th Avenue
South Charleston WV  25303
304-744-2143
304-744-1764
mcrist@citynet.net
	John Laabs
Wisconsin Broadcasters Association
44 E. Mifflin Street, Suite 900
Madison WI  53703
608-255-2600
608-256-3986
jlaabs@aol.com
	Laura Grott
Wyoming Association of Broadcasters
P.O. Box 1387
Cheyenne WY  82003
307-632-7622
307-638-3469
grottski@aol.com

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


